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Hononegah HS
NIC-10

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Wed 11/22/2023
5:30
PM

ROCKFORD EAST HIGH
SCHOOL

Home - Main Gym - -

Fri 11/24/2023
10:00
AM

BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL - Moore-
Prettyman Memorial Invite

Away -
BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 11/25/2023
10:00
AM

BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL - Moore-
Prettyman Memorial Invite

Away -
BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

ST CHARLES EAST HIGH
SCHOOL - MEGA Duals

Away -
ST CHARLES EAST
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Wed 12/06/2023
6:30
PM

DAKOTA JR SR HIGH
SCHOOL - Dakota

Away -
DAKOTA JR SR
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

Belvidere Coop - Boylan Away - BELVIDERE COOP - -

Fri 12/08/2023
5:30
PM

NORTH BOONE HIGH
SCHOOL

Away -
NORTH BOONE
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL - Sycamore,
West Chicago, Antioch

Home - Main Gym - -

Thu 12/14/2023
5:30
PM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL
- Auburn

Home - Main Gym - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:30
AM

HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL -
DVORAK

Away - Harlem High School - -

Sun 12/17/2023
9:00
AM

HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL -
DVORAK

Away - Harlem High School - -

Fri 12/22/2023
5:00
PM

IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION HIGH
SCHOOL - Brother Rice

Away -
IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE



11/9/23, 3:54 PM Hononegah_2023-2024_Boys_all_wrestling_schedules

https://schools.snap.app/Hononegah/athletics/wrestling/b/all 2/4

Fri 12/29/2023
9:30
AM

Whitewater High - Mid-
States Wrestling Classic

Away - Whitewater High - -

Sat 12/30/2023
9:30
AM

Whitewater High - Mid-
States Wrestling Classic

Away - Whitewater High - -

Thu 01/04/2024
5:00
PM

HUNTLEY HIGH SCHOOL Home - Main Gym - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

SYCAMORE HIGH
SCHOOL - Sycamore
Invite

Away -
SYCAMORE HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/11/2024
5:30
PM

FREEPORT HIGH SCHOOL
- Jefferson

Away -
Freeport High
School

- -

Fri 01/12/2024
5:00
PM

BATAVIA SR HIGH
SCHOOL - Batavia Girls
Invite

Away -
BATAVIA SR HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

BATAVIA SR HIGH
SCHOOL - Batavia Boys
Invite

Away -
BATAVIA SR HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 01/17/2024
5:30
PM

DURAND HIGH SCHOOL -
Lena Winslow

Away -
DURAND HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL Away - Harlem High School - -

Sat 01/27/2024
10:00
AM

HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL - NIC 10 Varsity
Conference Tournament

Home - Main Gym - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA
IHSA Sectional -
Sectionals

Away - IHSA Sectional - -

Sat 02/10/2024
10:00
AM

IHSA Sectional -
Sectionals

Away - IHSA Sectional - -

Thu 02/15/2024
9:00
AM

IHSA State Final - IHSA
Dual Team State

Away - IHSA State Final - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA
IHSA State Final - IHSA
Individual State
Tournament

Away - IHSA State Final - -

Fri 02/16/2024
9:00
AM

TBA - IHSA Individual
State Tournament

Away - TBA - -

Sat 02/17/2024
9:00
AM

IHSA State Final - IHSA
Dual Team State

Away - IHSA State Final - -

Sat 02/17/2024 9:00
AM

State Finals - IHSA
Individual State

Away - State Finals - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Tournament

Tue 02/20/2024 TBA
TBA - IHSA Team
Sectional

Away - TBA - -

Fri 02/23/2024
9:00
AM

IHSA State Final - IHSA
Dual Team State

Away - IHSA State Final - -

B WRESTLING JV

Fri 11/24/2023
9:00
AM

ROCKFORD EAST HIGH
SCHOOL - E-RAB "Mike
West" JV Invite

Away -
ROCKFORD EAST
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

WEST AURORA HIGH
SCHOOL - MEGA Duals

Away -
WEST AURORA
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

Belvidere Coop - Boylan Away - BELVIDERE COOP - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

ANTIOCH COMM HIGH
SCHOOL - Sycamore, West
Chicago

Away -
ANTIOCH COMM
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/14/2023
5:30
PM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL -
Auburn

Home - Main Gym - -

Wed 12/20/2023
9:00
AM

HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL - JV Bullpen
Classic

Home - Main Gym - -

Thu 01/04/2024
5:00
PM

HUNTLEY HIGH SCHOOL Home - Main Gym - -

Thu 01/11/2024
5:30
PM

FREEPORT HIGH SCHOOL -
Jefferson

Away -
Freeport High
School

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL -
Jamison Invitational

Away -
GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL Away -
Harlem High
School

- -

B WRESTLING F

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

WHEATON WARRENVILLE
SOUTH H S - MEGA Duals

Away -
WHEATON
WARRENVILLE
SOUTH H S

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 12/28/2023
9:00
AM

DE KALB HIGH SCHOOL -
Orange and Black Invite
F/S

Away -
DE KALB HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Rockford Auburn - NIC-
10 Conference
Tournament

Away - Rockford Auburn - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


